
Event Distance Contact

May-18
05/05/2018 The Tayside Challenge 46 or 81 miles http://www.highlandperthshirechallenge.org/

12/05/2018 Bealach Beg 43 miles http://www.handsonevents.co.uk/bealach-beag/

12/05/2018 Aviemore 100 100km www.aviemorebikes.co.uk

tbc 13/5/18 Iron Ride - Tayside 18.5km /80km / 130km or 180km

13/05/2018 The King of the Mountains Sportive 100km or 110 miles http://www.komsportive.co.uk/

20/05/2018 Etape Caledonia 81 miles http://etapecaledonia.co.uk/

26-28/5/18 3 Pistes Sportive 102 miles http://www.3pistescycle.co.uk/

26/05/2018 The Cairn O' Mount Challenge 30 or 80 miles http://www.highlandperthshirechallenge.org/

Jun-18
03/06/2018 Tour de Forth 97.3km http://www.tourdeforth.com/

03/06/2018 Isle of Mull Sportive 44 or 87 mile http://www.mullcyclosportive.co.uk/

16/06/2018 Cairngorm Sportive http://www.handsonevents.co.uk/cairngorm-sportives/

17/06/2018 Great Inverurie Bike Ride 13, 25, 54 miles

30/06/2018 Mid Summer Beer Happening Sportive 52 or 70 or 100 miles http://midsummerbeerhappening.co.uk/cycle-sportive/

17/06/2018 Trossachs Ton 75 or 106 miles https://www.action.org.uk/trossachs-ton

24/06/2018 Glen Moray Sportive 10 or 25 or 75 miles routes

Jul-18
07/07/2018 The Loop 108 miles http://www.hivelo.co.uk/

Aug-18
25/08/2018 Skye Beag Sportive 48 miles http://www.handsonevents.co.uk/skye-sportive/

25/08/2018 Skye Mor Sportive 95 miles http://www.handsonevents.co.uk/skye-sportive/

25-26/08/2018 Ride the North ~175 miles over 2 days http://www.ride-the-north.co.uk/

25/08/2018 The Highland Perthshire Challenge 50 or 100 miles http://www.highlandperthshirechallenge.org/

Sep-18
09/09/2018 Arran Sportive 52 miles http://oytscotland.org.uk/support/events-2/arran-sportive/

02/09/2018 Tour of the Borders 56 or 74 mile routes http://tourotheborders.com/

09/09/2018 Pedal for Scotland - The Classic Challenge 45 miles http://pedalforscotland.org/

09/09/2018 Pedal for Scotland - The Big Belter 110 miles http://pedalforscotland.org/

01/09/2018 Baelach Mor 90 miles http://www.handsonevents.co.uk/bealach-mor/

8-9/09/2018 Dukes Weekender Gravel enduro, timed stages & prologue www.dukesweekender.com

tbc Ullapool Beag Sportive 65 miles http://www.handsonevents.co.uk/ullapool-sportives/

tbc Ullapool Mor Sportive 88 miles http://www.handsonevents.co.uk/ullapool-sportives/

tbc Etape Royale 45, 65, 100 miles http://www.etaperoyale.com/

16/09/2018 Queen of the Highlands Sportive 100km or 110 miles

30/09/2018 Poppy Scotland Sportive 77, 110 or 160km http://www.poppyscotland.org.uk/get-involved/events/poppy-sportive/

Oct-18
06/10/2018 Culloden Sportive 21,42,85 miles http://www.hivelo.co.uk/
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